
 

                      

 
          PUNJAB  STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITE                                               

            (Regd. Office : PSEB Head Office ,The Mall Patiala-147001) 

               Corporate Identity Number : U40109PB2010SGC033814  www.pstcl.org                               

(o/oAddl. SE Grid Mtc(P&M) Div.Dasuya, E-mail : srxen-pm-dasuya@pstcl.org ,FaxNo 01883-285138 

                      
 

                         Notice Inviting Tender 

 
Terms & Condition can be down loaded PSTCL’s Website (www.pstcl.org) 
 

          
 

                                                            Add. SE (P&M) Division 220 kv S/Stn. PSTCL Dasuya 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Office  Addl.SE, P&M Division, PSTCL,Dasuya 
 

Tender Notice for Hiring of One No. Vehicle ,Make    Scorpio / Xylo or  
equivalent.   , not earlier than 2014. 

Tender Specification No. T-01/2016-17 
 

Quantity  One no vehicle 
 

Cost of specification  Rs. 1000/- ( one thousand only ) for one set. 
 

Earnest  money EMD equat to 2 % of the contract value or minimum of Rs. 
5000/- in cash/ Demand Draft. 

Last Date & Time    

Sale of Tender Document 7.6.16 Up to  5.00 PM 

Receipt of Tender 9.6.16 Up to 3.00 PM 

Opening   of Tender  9.6.16  on  3.30 PM 

http://www.pstcl.org/
mailto:srxen-pm-dasuya@pstcl.org
http://www.pstcl.org/


 

 
pMjwb styt tRwsmISn kwrporySn ilmt 

       (rijstrf AwiPs pI AYs eI bI hY`f AwiPs  , dw mwl pitAwlw -147001) 

              kwrporyt AfYNtI nMbr : U40109PB2010SGC033814  www.pstcl.org                                  

 (d.v:ing:ieMjI girf myNtI(pI qy AYm) fvI:dsUhw, E-mail : srxen-pm-dasuya@pstcl.org ,FaxNo 01883-285138 

                      
 

                      noits ienvweIitMg tYNfr 

 
 
trm AYNf kMfISn pI. AYs. tI. sI. AYl. dI sweIt qoN cYk kIqIAW jw skdIAW hn: (www.pstcl.org) 

 
 
                                         vDIk ing: ieMjI: girf myNtI: (pI qy AYm ) fvIjn dsUhw 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

dPqr vDIk ingrwn   fJzihBhno , pI qy AYm mMfl , pM.rw.t.kw.ilm.  
dsUhw  
 

tNYYfr noits ie`k nMbr g`fI myk skoripE / jweIlo jW  ies dy brwbr  dy 
vhIkl nUM bwhrly soimAW qoN hwier krn sMbDI swl 2014 qoN purwxI 
nhIN hoxI cwhIdI   
 

tYNfr pbilkySn ieMfIAn AYkspRYs ieMgilS , dw itRibaUn ieMgilS , AjIq pMjwbI 
Awid[ 

loVINdIAW XogqwvW pI. AYs. tI. sI. AYl. dIAW trm AYNf kMfISn Anuswr[ 
tNYYfr ienkuAwrI nM:               tI-01/2016-17 

  igxqI     ie`k nM: g`fI 

spYsIiPkySn dI kImq 1000/- ( ie`k hjwr ru: pRqI sY`t ) 

AmwnqI rkm kMtrYkt vYilXU dw 2% jW 5000/- ru: G`t qoN G`t nkd jW  bYNk 

frwPt rwhIN[ 

 
AwKrI qrIK Aqy tweIm 
1.tNYfr dsqwvYj vycxw 7.6.16 nMU   Swm 5.00  vjy q`k 

2.tNYfr pRwpq krnw 9.6.16 nMU  Swm 3.00 vjy q`k 

3.tYNfr  KolHx dw smW 9.6.16 nMU  Swm 3.30 vjy  

http://www.pstcl.org/
mailto:srxen-pm-dasuya@pstcl.org


 

        

          PUNJAB  STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITE                                               

            (Regd. Office : PSEB Head Office ,The Mall Patiala-147001) 

               Corporate Identity Number : U40109PB2010SGC033814  www.pstcl.org                                  

(o/oAdd. SE Grid Mtc(P&M) Div.Dasuya, E-mail : srxen-pm-dasuya@pstcl.org ,FaxNo 01883-285138 

                      

Notice Inviting Tender 

 
Office  Addl.SE, P&M Division, PSTCL,Dasuya 

Tender Specification No. T-01 /2016-17 

Issuing Authority Addl.SE, P&M Division, PSTCL,Dasuya 

Place DASUYA 

Short Description Hiring of One No. Vehicle ,Make    Scorpio / Xylo or  
equivalent.   , not earlier than 2014. 

Eligibility Criteria As per  Terms & Conditions of PSTCL 

Starting date of Sale of 
Tender 

After the date of publication of NIT in the News Papers or 
website of pstcl. 

Last Date of Sale of Tender 7.6.16 Up to  5.00 PM 

Last Date for Bid Submission 9.6.16 Up to 3.00 PM 

Bid Opening 9.6.16  on  3.30 PM 

Document Cost Rs 1000/- 

Payment Mode Demand Draft or cash 

Payment in favors of A.O/ SDO TL S/D. PSTCL Dasuya   
Earnest Money Deposit (@ 2% or Rs. 5000/- minimum) Demand Draft or     cash 

URL for Additional 
Information 

www.pstcl.org 

 
         
         

                                                        Add. SE (P&M) Division 220 kv S/Stn. PSTCL Dasuya 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.pstcl.org/
mailto:srxen-pm-dasuya@pstcl.org
http://www.pstcl.org/


 

          PUNJAB  STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITE                                               

            (Regd. Office : PSEB Head Office ,The Mall Patiala-147001) 

               Corporate Identity Number : U40109PB2010SGC033814  www.pstcl.org                                  

 (o/oAdd. SE Grid Mtc(P&M) Div.Dasuya, E-mail : srxen-pm-dasuya@pstcl.org ,FaxNo 01883-285138 

                      

 
                                               TENDER NOTICE 

    PRESS TENDER NO.01/2016-17 

 
Sealed tenders are invited for the Hiring of One No. Vehicle ,Make    Scorpio / Xylo or  

equivalent.   , not earlier than 2014.for one year w.e.f. date of work order which can 
be extendable from time to time after the successful completion of contract, for  
Addl.SE P&M Division, PSTCL, Dasuya to be used for visiting various Sub Stations  
regarding their maintenance & other official works under this division or any other 
PSTCL office (with All India Taxi Registration Number / Northern India Taxi 
Registration) as per following . 

A. Make & Model of vehicle. 
 

1. Monthly fixed charges including 1500 Kms 
2. Per Km Running Charges @ diesel rate of Rs.---------(Rate of Diesel on the 

date of Floating of Tender). 

3. Out-station Charges (Per Night halt after 00.00 Hrs.). 
 

  Tender documents containing required terms & conditions are 
available with this office and the same can be obtained against payment of Rs. 
1000/- (Rs one thousand only) on any working day as per schedule mentioned 
below:- 

1- Last date and time for issue of tender documents: 07.6.16 up to 5.00 PM 
2- Last date and time for receipt of quotations:             9.6.16 up to 3.00 PM  
3- Date and time of opening of quotations:                  9.6.16 at  3.30 PM. 

 
Tenders of contractors who do not purchase the tender documents in 
advance shall not be opened. 
 

                   

                      Add. SE (P&M) Division 220 kv S/Stn. PSTCL Dasuya 

 
 

Note: For more detail please log in to our website www.pstcl.org. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.pstcl.org/
mailto:srxen-pm-dasuya@pstcl.org
http://www.pstcl.org/


 

pMjwb styt tRwsmISn kwrporySn ilmt 

       (rijstrf AwiPs pI AYs eI bI hY`f AwiPs  , dw mwl pitAwlw -147001) 

              kwrporyt AfYNtI nMbr : U40109PB2010SGC033814  www.pstcl.org                                  

 (d.v:ing:ieMjI girf myNtI(pI qy AYm) fvI:dsUhw, E-mail : srxen-pm-dasuya@pstcl.org ,FaxNo 01883-285138 

                      

 
tYNfr noits  

prYs tYNfr nM:01/2016-17 
 

dPqr vDIk ingrwn  fJzihBhno , pI qy AYm mMfl , pM.rw.t.kw.ilm.  dsUhw  
  
vDIk ingrwn fJzihBhno , pI qy AYm mMfl , pM.rw.t.kw.ilm.  dsUhw v`lNo ies mMfl ADIn AWaudy 
sb stySnW Aqy trWsimSn lweInW dI r`K rKwv Aqy hor dPqrI kMmW leI bwhrly sroqW qoN ie`k 
swl leI vrk Awfr dI imqI qoN , jo kMtrYkt dy sPlqwpUrvk Kqm hox qy A`gy vDwieAw jw skygw, 
ie`k nMbr  g`fI myk skoripE / jweIlo jW  es dy brwbr  dy vhIkl nUM bwhrly soimAW qoN hwier 
krn sMbDI  hyT ilKIAW SrqW Anuswr mohrbMd kutySnW dI mMg kIqI jWdI hY[ 
ey) myk Aqy vhIkl dw mwfl  
 

1- mhInwvwr iPks cwrijz smyq 1500 ik: mI:  
2- pRiq ik.mI. vhIkl rinMg cwrijz @ fIzl ryt ru:…..(tYNfr Plot krn dI imqI nUM fIzl 

ryt) 
3- Awaut stySn cwrijz (pRiq rwq Tihrn leI 00.00 GMtyAW qoN bwAd) 

N?vAo Bkb ;pzXs d;skt/iK dh gqkgsh ezw tkb/ fdBK d"okB m/e/dko tZb' 1000/o[gJ/ iwQK 
eotkT[D T[gozs fJ; dcaso s' Aj/m fby/ nB[;ko gqkgs ehsh ik ;edh j?.  

 
1 N?vAo d;skt/iaK  ikoh eoB dh nzfsw fwsh- 07.6.16 Swm 5.00 ti/ sZe. 

     2. e[N/;aBK dh gqkgsh dh nzfsw fwsh-           9.6.16 Swm 3.00 ti/ sZe. 
     3. e'N/;aBK y'bQD dh fwsh ns/ ;wK-              9.6.16 Swm 3.30 ti/  

not: ijhVw kMtrYktr tYNfr nwl sMbDq dsqwvyj AfvWs iv`c KrId nhIN krygw ausdy tYNfr 
KOly nhIN jwxgy[ 

   B'NL tX/o/ ikDekoh bJh www.pstcl.org d/yh ik ;edh j?.  
 

 

                                  vDIk ing: ieMjI: girf myNtI: (pI qy AYm ) fvIjn dsUhw 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

http://www.pstcl.org/
mailto:srxen-pm-dasuya@pstcl.org
http://www.pstcl./


 

Tender Documents/ Terms & Conditions against Press Tender No: 1/2016-17 for hiring of the 
vehicle (One No. Vehicle ,Make    Scorpio / Xylo or  equivalent.   , not earlier than 2014. or 

equivalent.. for  Addl. S.E.Grid Mtc. P&M  Div.  Dasuya) Sealed tenders are invited for the hiring 
of One No. Vehicle ,Make    Scorpio / Xylo or  equivalent.   , not earlier than 2014., for one 
year w.e.f. from date of  work order which can be extendable from time to time after the 
successful completion of contract, for P&M Division PSTCL , Dasuya to be used for visiting various 
Sub Stations  regarding their maintenance & other official works under this division or any other 
PSTCL office (with All India Taxi Registration Number / Northern India Taxi Registration) as per 
following . 

B. Make & Model of vehicle. 
 

4. Monthly fixed charges including  1500 Kms  
5. Per Km Running Charges @ diesel rate of Rs.---------(Rate of Diesel on the date of Floating 

of Tender). 
6. Out-station Charges (Per Night halt after 00.00 Hrs.). 

For hiring the vehicles, terms and conditions  applicable as per Corporate Transport policy.( 
attached ) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Annexure-1 
SCHEDULE OF TYPE OF VEHICLE AND PRICES 

Out sourcing of One No. Vehicle ,Make    Scorpio / Xylo or  equivalent.   , not earlier 

than 2014.under P&M Division Dasuya. 

SCHEDULE (A) 

Make and Model of Vehicle to be specified by the tendered.  

 
SCHEDULE (B) 

SR. 
NO. 

PARTICULARS OF ITEM 
RATES/CHARGES IN 

RS. 

1 Monthly Fixed Charges including 1500 Kms 
 
 

2 
Per Km Running Charges @ diesel rate of Rs.---------(Rate 
of Diesel on the date of Floating of Tender). 
 

 

3 Outstation Charges (Per Night Halt After 00.00 Hrs.)  

 

 The above rates are inclusive of all Taxes except service tax.  
I have read all the terms and conditions of the N.I.T. & are acceptable to me and have quoted the 
Rate/Charges as above in accordance with the stipulated terms and conditions.  
 
 
Date ______________                                         Signature of the Contractor ____________ 
 
Place ______________                                        Designation __________________ 
         
Phone   ____________     Company ____________________ 
     
 


